Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows:

Sem Dillman Realty Corp.

340 F Oth Ct

- Danielli	an noardy (No	- 549 E.91	in St.	
•••••	as	owner			
Sam Dillma				oth St.	
Max Monfri				on Ave.	
		No			
***************************************	as	••••••			***************************************
		No		***************************************	
	as			***************************************	
The said land and pres	nises above refe	erred to are situa	te at bounded a	nd described as fo	llows via
					nows, viz.:
BEGINNING at a poi		W.COT.side-oi	The second of the second		
distant	<u> feet-</u>		from the corner	formed by the inte	rsection of
	. 9tl	St. and	1st Ave		
running thence	North 231	-1" feet; t	hence Wes	st 1001-01	feet;
thence		-1" feet; t			
	Bourn EO			10 1000	feet
to the point or place of l	beginning.	·	\$ 1 Sec.		
			7 /	Li,	
SIGN HERE	10000	, .	enter)	Clemberg	APPLICANT
* * **	ere en g				
		24	antice and Sign		
1/ 10 10			0.10		
8				And the state of	
					No.
Sworn to before me, this_					
		7x:			U
day of		193			

NOTE: Connection of well; or river water supply pipes to the City water supply pipes is prohibited.

DEPARTMEN	NT OF BUILDI	NGS
BOROUGH OF	, THE CITY	OF NEW YORK
Manhalian BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., 1932 A	rthur Avenue, 120-55 O	JEENS RICHMOND ueens Blvd., Boro Hall, ns, N. Y. 11424 St. George, N. Y. 1030
NOTICE—This Application must be		
A copy must be kept in plain view	w on the work at all t	imes until completion.
PE	RMIT	Shren
PERMIT No. 196	N. B. Alt. Application	No. 1568 19 50
	SIGN)	99
LOCATION 345 E. Oth St.	RIOCK LET	LOT pt. of 39
FEES PAID FOR		TO1 hr. at 39
ENDORSEMENT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHW		
LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR STREETS AND SIDEW THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS.	VALKS HAS BEEN FURN	ISHED TO THE SATISFACTION OF
Signature	Title	Date
To the Borough Superintendent:	New York CityMa	ay 11 19.66
Application is hereby made for a PERMIT to	perform theEntire	except for work
stated on amendment& spec. da		
work described in the a	bove numbered application	and the accompanying plans. If no
work is performed within one year from the time of by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all and with the provisions of all other laws and rule	ll provisions of the Buildi	ing Code of the City of New York
secured in accordance with the requirements of the		
Hardware Mut 31-55817-015 Ex		
V	7	
When the policy of a general contractor does contractor must file a certificate of workmen's contractor must file a certificate of workmen's contractor until his certificate. No certificate of occupancy will be issued to supervised by a Licensed Architect, or a Profession at least ten years' experience, acceptable to the Bord supervision, as required by Section 2.1.3.7 of the Built	empensation covering his per has been submitted and unless the construction would be a Superintendent. An a	particular work. No work is to be approved by this department. ork covered by this permit will be perintendent of Construction, having
Name and address of person designated for this	-	
Name August Sterling		
August Sterling for Maraug B	uilding Corps	
states: That he resides at Numbe 5809-37th Ave in the Borough of Qns. in the Ci	e. Woodside ity of NY ,	in the County of Cns.
in the State of NY, , that he is owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel application and made a part thereof, situate, lying and New York aforesaid, and known and designated as	agent for contra- l of land, shown on the l being in the Borough of Number as so star	ctor for the diagram annexed to the approved Man. , City or
work proposed to be done upon the said premises, ing plans is duly authorized by Tjree Corner	, in accordance with the	approved application and accompany-
and that Maraug Building Corp.		is duly authorized by the aforesaid
said work set forth in the approved application a	nd accompanying plans,	application for a permit to perform and all the statements herein con-
Falsification of any statement is an offens is punishable by a fine of not more than five he than sixty (60) days or both.	e under Section 982-9.0	of the Administrative Code and
Satisfactory evidence having been submitted secured in accordance with the Workmen's Comp	pensation Law, a permit i	is hereby issued for the performance
of thenumbered application and the accompanying plans.		work described in the abov
1 -		

Examiner

Borough Superintendent

Examined and Recommended for Approval on....

Approved...

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS OF THE CITY OF NEW Y

BOROUGH OF

Man

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457

QUEENS RICHMOND
120-55 Queens Blvd., Boro Hall,
Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424 St. George, N. Y. 10301

Examiner

Borough Superintendent

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.

A copy must be kept in plain view	w on the w	T		letion.
PERMIT No197	o ALT. ELEV.	AL		19.59
LOCATION 345 E. 9th St.	SIGN J		Man	
on contraction and the			LOT.	t. of 39
FEES PAID FOR			•••••	
ENDORSEMENT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHW LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR STREETS AND SIDEW THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS.		BEEN FURN	ISHED TO THE S	SATISFACTION OF
Signature	33	Title		Date
To the Borough Superintendent:			June 29	130
Application is hereby made for a PERMIT to	perform the	enti	re	***************************************
work is performed within one year from the time of by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all and with the provisions of all other laws and rule secured in accordance with the requirements of the V	of issuance, t 1 provisions es relating to	his permit so of the Build this subject	hall expire by limiting Code of the Compensation is	itation as provided City of New York nsurance has been
applicant-part owner did to labor will assume all resp	he work	alone; e	mployed no c	outside
contractor must file a certificate of workmen's contractor must file a certificate commenced by this sub-contractor until his certificate. No certificate of occupancy will be issued usupervised by a Licensed Architect, or a Profession at least ten years' experience, acceptable to the Borosupervision, as required by Section 2.1.3.7 of the Build Name and address of person designated for this Name Izrael Kaplan Izrael Kaplan	e has been sumless the contail Engineer, ough Superint ding Code.	abmitted and instruction wo or by a Su tendent. An its as follows	approved by this coork covered by the perintendent of Confidavit shall be fi	department. nis permit will be onstruction, having
Турс	ewrite Name of Ap	plicant	······································	THE TRANSPORT OF THE TR
n the Borough of Bronx in the Cin the State of NY, that he is	ty of N	ac tor- pa		Bronx
owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel application and made a part thereof, situate, lying and			diagram annexed	to the approved , City of
New York aforesaid, and known and designated as	Number	as so	Stated above	e described; that the
work proposed to be done upon the said premises, ng plans is duly authorized by Max Soloma	in accordan	ice with the 1 Kaplan (Name of Owne		n and accompany-
nd that Kzrael Kaplan owners			is duly authorize	d by the aforesaid permit to perform
aid work set forth in the approved application as ained are true to deponent's own knowledge. (SIGN HE	^	ying plans,	and all the stater	nents herein con-
Falsification of any statement is an offense s punishable by a fine of not more than five huhan sixty (60) days or both.	e under Sec	tion 982-9.0 ars (\$500.0	of the Administration	trative Code and tent of not more
Satisfactory evidence having been submitted secured in accordance with the Workmen's Composite the	as indicated pensation L	d above that	is hereby issued for	the performance
numbered application and the accompanying plans. Examined and Recommended for Approvat of	N	14417	184	19
		14.4		



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Manhattan

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

Examined and Recommended for Approval on.

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57

QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

ens

Examiner

intendent

THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF

NOTICE .

PERMIT No	1330	P E1961	RM N.B. ALT. ELEV.	Application	No. ALT 1568	1959
LOCATION	345 East 9t	h Street.	SIGN	J	Manhat.	tan
			PI OC	r 451	LOT	Pt. of 39
nonneation i	eets fronting on site a made to that Departm e obtained from Boro	nent at least 48	iction of De hours prior Office for	partment of Part to commencent	rks. They must be pr ent of work. e, Hoist or Mixing	otected and written
			New	York City	May 10,	₁₉ 61
To the Borough Super Application is	erintendent: hereby made for a	PERMIT to 1	perform the	ENTIR	E	
work is performed w by law; and the app and with the provisi secured in accordance	vithin one year from dicant agrees to con- tions of all other la	n the time of nply with all ws and rules	issuance, provisions relating t	this permit sl of the Buildi o this subject	nall expire by liming Code of the Compensation is	itation as provided City of New York nsurance has been
Employers Mu	itual Liah. T	ns Eo o	f Win	#0511_00	055078689	2 2/22/6-
supervised by a Lice at least ten years' ex supervision, as requir Name and ad Name August S August S	of occupancy will ensed Architect, or experience, acceptable ed by Section 2.1.3.3 dress of person desterling terling d/b/	his certificate be issued un a Professiona to the Borou 7 of the Buildi signated for th as Sterli	has been s less the c l Engineer gh Superin ng Code. his supervi Addres ng Cons	nubmitted and construction we, or by a Suntendent. An assion is as follows. 5809	approved by this ork covered by the perintendent of Conffidavit shall be fill ws:	department. This permit will be construction, having led indicating such
states: That he reside in the Borough of	Queens	5809 37th				
	***	xix xhex&ix, that he is			in the County of	Queens
owner in fee of all application and made New York aforesaid,	that certain lot, pie a part thereof, situa and known and de	ece or parcel ate, lying and be designated as N	of land, society of lan	Borough of E. 9th and therein	diagram annexed Man. 1 St. more particularly	, City of described: that the
work proposed to be ing plans is duly auth	norized by Th	ree Corne	rs Real	ty Corp.	approved application of Lessee)	on and accompany-
and that Sterlin said work set forth tained are true to dep	Owner in the approved a conent's own knowled	application and edge. (SIGN HER	E) Y	nying plans,	e application for a and all the states	مار
Falsification o is punishable by a than sixty (60) da	of any statement in fine of not more to your both.	is an offense than five hur	under Se ndred dol	ction 982-9.0 lars (\$500.0	of the Adminis 0) or imprisonn	trative Code and nent of not more
secured in accordan	vidence having bee ce with the Work	n submitted amen's Compe	as indicate	w a permit	is hereby issued for	or the performance
of the	and the accompanyi			/1/1	work des	ribed in the above



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Man.

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN
Municipal Bldg.,
New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn I

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave. New York 57

QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

PERMIT

PERMIT No	216	19 6	N.B. 1 ALT.	Application	No. ALT 1568	10 59
¥)			ELEV. SIGN	[Tippiication	110	192.4
LOCATION	345 East 9t	n Street			Man.	
			BLOC	K 451	LOT Pt	. of 39
FEES PAID FOR			00.			
NOTE—Trees in stre	eets fronting on site as made to that Departme	e under juris				cted and written
					e, Hoist or Mixing Ma	chines hevond the
building line.						
			New	York City	Jan. 24,	19.61
To the Borough Sup- Application is	erintendent: hereby made for a I	PERMIT to	perform the	ENTIRE		
***************************************	1 1 1					
work is performed v by law; and the app and with the provisi	vithin one year from dicant agrees to com ions of all other law	the time oply with all the sand rules	f issuance, provisions relating to	this permit sl of the Buildi o this subject	nall expire by limitating Code of the City Compensation inst	tion as provided y of New York irance has been
secured in accordance	with the requireme	nts of the V	Vorkmen's C	Compensation 1	Law as follows:)=====================================
The State	Insurance Fun		007 P		162 6001100	7
The State	ion of a goneral cor	t	701	11.685/.T	rk of any sub-contra	ALT: 1367
contractor must file commenced by this s No certificate supervised by a Lice at least ten years' ex	a certificate of wo sub-contractor until h of occupancy will ensed Architect, or a eperience, acceptable	rkmen's cor is certificate be issued un a Professiona to the Boron	npensation of has been some the concept of the conc	covering his pubmitted and construction wo	particular work. No approved by this dep ork covered by this perintendent of Cons	work is to be partment. permit will be struction, having
supervision, as requir	ed by Section 2.1.3.7	of the Build	ling Code.		ACCOUNTY DA	Ü
Name Izrael	dress of person desi		this supervi	sion is as follo s3	ws: 26 E. 91st St	A.Y.
Izrael	<u>Kaplan</u>		write Name of A	nnlicant		Street of the st
states: That he reside	s at Number	326 E.		• •		10 10 10 10 10 Ac
in the Borough of	Man.				in the County of N	Y 10 0 5 5 7 5 0 1 5
in the State of	NY ,	that he is	General	Contract	or for the	S THE
owner in fee of all	that certain lot, pie	ce or parcel	of land, s	hown on the	diagram annexed t	o the approved
application and made New York aforesaid,				345 E.	Man. 9th St. more particularly des	, City of
work proposed to be	e done upon the sa	d premises,	in accorda	nce with the	approved application	and accompany-
ing plans is duly auti	horized by Thr	ee Corn	ers Real	ty Corp	11 11	
and that Izra	el Kaplan			Name of Owner		L 41 C
0	wners			to make	is duly authorized application for a pe	ermit to perform
said work set forth tained are true to dep	ponent's own knowled	oplication and lge. (SIGN HE	$-\alpha$	nying plans,	and all the statement	nts herein con-
Falsification of		•	12 Tomb	1 002 0 0	V1	
is punishable by a than sixty (60) da	tine of not more t	han five hu	indred dol	lars (\$500.0	of the Administra 0) or imprisonmen	it of not more
Satisfactory e	vidence having beer	submitted	as indicate	d above that	compensation insu	Tance has been
secured in accordan	ice with the Work	men's Comp	ensation L	W a permit	is hereby issued for	the performance ped in the above
numbered application		ıg plans.		JAN 2	4 1001	
AMD	FOR	LIFERUVAL ().	Notice the second	- C	1,001	19
Approved		40	argum	De la	1100	Examiner
Approved	***************************************	19	1 89 200	REST TEACHER	Borough Superintendent	
			-11	2	Okoneo	

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 1

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I. RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George I, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE

BLOCK	451		part LOT 39	of	1	AL	TE	RE	D]	BUILDING	
ZONIN	17/2		* : 5 1/	1 the local		A T . TT	bra.	" OT] A	SAT OF	SOULDINGS	
Zom			Γ DIST. 1½			ALT e			59 1890 -	3 TILUINGS	
				L.				201	中上卷	59 (OA)	
	1A	KEA I	DIST. B		-	7 8	P.O.	B. B. C.	New	N THIS SPACE	
					L	N W	cor H	last 0	th St	80 7 A A	
LUCAT	ION	345	East 9th St., House Nu	Block 45	Distan	art_c	f-lot n Near	est Cor	ner and	Borough	
EVAMIND	T AND	Draoses						.0		Lofow 1/19/6.	į.
Approved				19	100.000					Oit /	1
-										Borough Superintendent	
Initial fee	paymen	nt		AUG-31-59	1 2	s 6 a	10	F ()		58 FIllenman H	5.50
			Y 2 8		7. 4		8.	2			
2nd paym	ent of fe	ee to be	collected before a p	ermit is issu	ed—A	mount	\$	75	ن	(12-5)	
Verified b			0 /3/	u_					,	hulu	
Ger	409	end	- Li fleut	- JAN- 24	61. z	14	832	1 1 43 1	1561 1561)) ([] (misses trees a pa	7.bi
1	fee	CK	i offed 29/70								1,000
		2		SPECIE	FICA	TIOI	NS	-			
			ildings to be Alter	ed. (NOTI	E—See	C26-23	^{38.0)} c	a ass	3 (nor	n fireproof)	
Is bu	ilding o	n front	on lot or permit groor rear of lot? re	anted for or	ner y	es	otne	er bui	.lding	on lot. (Classiff)	
(3) Use a (N	and Occ OTE—H	cupancy. f a mult	store and o	ld law to	eneme	nt just be	filed)	class	M A	DATE OF CONTRACT	70
A ne	w C of	O (XXXI)	(will not) be r	equired.	711	18/01		YAN	Maria	VI MISARY	4
STORY (Include cellar and	EX	ISTING	LEGAL USE		,.		PROPÇ	SED C	CCUPA	NCY TOR CONSIDERED	V.
basement)	Apts.	Rooms	Use	LIVE LOAD	No.	OF PER:		APTS.	Rooms	Use	•
cellar		· ·	boiler & storage							same	
lst fl.		12 m	store	1 mi			?			same	
2nd fl.	2 V	4	apts.	1/15/12	7			_2	3	apts	
3rd fl.	2 4	4	apts	- S. J. J.	1	1/3	Page 10	2	3	apts.	
4th fl.	2 V	4_	apts	160/11		17		2	3	apts.	
3				345	15/	0)	00				
-					20		JU	ے۔		****	
						-		*	963		
								No. of Street, Oak			
						1			-		. 7
								_			
										-	

(4) State generally in what manner the Building will be altered: Install new partition for 2nd thru 4th floors. Install new water closets (5) Size of Existing Building: At street level feet front 231-1" 281-61L 281-6" feet deep feet rear At typical floor level 281-6" feet front 231-1". feet deep 281-6" feet rear Height1 stories 4 4 4 10 45 361-811 feet (6) If volume of Building is to be changed, give the following information: same At street level feet deep feet front feet rear At typical floor level feet front feet deep feet rear Height1 stories feet Area² of Building as Altered: At street level Total floor area² sq. ft. Total Height³ Additional Cubic Contents⁴ (7) Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$5,000. 3000 As Pen Cont Estimated Cost, exclusive of extension: & 12000 Contract (8) Is Application made to remove violations? yes (9) If building is to be enlarged or extended or floor loads increased, Soil Data shall be submitted in accordance with Sec. C26-376.0. For alterations of a minor nature, the Applicant certifies that he has investigated the nature of the soil and finds the following: Character of soil Bearing capacity (10) State what disposition will be made of waste and sewage (Public sewer, Private sewer, Cesspool, etc.)

(11) Does this Application include Dropped Curb? (If Drop Curb Permit is obtained with this Application, DIAGRAM showing the relative position of drop curb and extent thereof must be included on plot diagram.6 Drop Curb ft. @ \$ per ft. Splay ft. @ \$ per ft. Exact distance from nearest corner to Curb Cut: feet. Deposit: \$ Fee:\$ Total: \$ Paid Document No. . Cashier

(12) Temporary Structures between Street Line and Curb: none Will a Sidewalk Shed be required? Length Will any other miscellaneous temporary structures be required? Fee Required . Fee Paid 19 . Document No.

. Cashier

The term "height" of a structure shall mean the vertical distance from the curb level to the highest point of the roof beams in the case of flat roofs or to a point at the average height of the gable in the case of roofs having a pitch of more than one foot in four and one-half, except that in the case of structures where the grade of the street has not been legally established or where the structure does not adjoin the street, the average level of all the ground adjoining such structures shall be used instead of the curb level.

In computing this area, measurement shall be taken to the outside surfaces of exterior walls at each floor. Courts, yards, etc., shall be excluded.

Total height shall be measured from 6 inches below the lowest finished floor to the outside of the roof, and in case of sloping roofs, to the average

The cubical contents is the actual space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the rand six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouses, vaults, pits, enclosed porches, and of enclosed appendages. Outside steps, terraces, footings, courts, yards, light shafts and buildings detached from the main structure are not to included. (Detached structures are to be separately computed.)

[&]quot;Estimated Cost" for computation purposes on alteration of existing buildings or structures shall be the cost of all contemplated construction, including plumbing work, elevator work, standpipe fire line work, automatic sprinkler, fuel oil, air conditioning, etc.

Space for plot diagram is located on Affidavit Form.

Use should be related to pertinent legal terms, e.g., use terms like factory rather than loft, auto repairs rather than brake testing, etc.

If fuel burning equipment is to be installed Smoke Control Equipment Form must accompany this application.

ORIGINAL

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg. New York 7

in this form.

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg. Brooklyn 1

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 24, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

PLUMBING, MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND TANK INSTALLATION

part of	
BLOCK 451 LOT 39	All the state of t
	ALT 59 8/1.
PEEC DECIMED FOR	1 Co. 100 7 1000
FEES REQUIRED FOR	
ALT. No	
Manager Company of the Company of th	A Maria Par
	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
	The state of the s
Street No. and	N W cor. East 9th St. & 1st Ave
LOCATION 345 East 9th St. Block 451	part of lot 39 Manhattan
Wher Mam Solomen pres. Izrael Kanlan S	Address 326 East 91st St.
Lessee Man Soloman, pres. Izrael Kaplan, S	ec'yAddress 326 East 91st St.
Architect Irving Kudroff	
COMPENSATION INSURANCE I	
Workmen's Compensation Law as follows:	secured in accordance with the requirements of the
	00/2/30 JAN 2 4 1988
To The Borough Superintendent:	City of New York, Aug. 20 19 ⁵⁹
Application is hereby made on behalf of the own	er-lessee for approval of the plans and specifications herewith
subilitied, and made a part hereor, for the electron	All Claim Of installation of the building therein decembed with
the understanding that it no work is performed hereignd	er within one year from the time of iccumos this approved shall
regulations applicable thereto in effect at this date.	cant agrees to comply with the Building Code and all rules and
Applicant //	
(Sign Here) Sun (Many)	Address 103 Park Ave.
Examined and Recommended	61 J mSlong V
for Approval on 19	Phones 1
APPROVED JAN 23 1961	friend V. John A
APPROVED 19	Borough Superintendent
	Dorong and Report Street Property
Initial fee payment—	
initial fee payment—	SM 2. () 전 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	그래프 그 사이트 열린 그는 집에 내고 있다. 하고 있는데 그리고 있는데 사이트를 받는데 하는데 그렇다.
2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is is	sued—Amount \$
2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is is Verified by	sued—Amount \$
Verified by	Date
Verified by	Date
Verified by	Date
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. (Yes of	Date AMOUNT \$ No) DATE
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED	Date AMOUNT \$ No) DATE Gasoline Tank Installation Standpipe? Fuel Oil? or Fuel Oil (Bulk)?
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED	Date
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed To install was	Date AMOUNT \$ No) DATE Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl.
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install was specified by the second s	AMOUNT \$ No) DATE Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl.
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED	AMOUNT \$
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High. 4 Feet High. 3	Date AMOUNT \$ No) DATE Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class:
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High. 4 Feet High. 3 How occupied. class A M.D. olt	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High. 4 Feet High. 3 How occupied. Class. A M.D. olt t. Is application made to remove a violation or order of a story brick.	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High. 4 Feet High. 3 How occupied. Class. A M.D. olt t. Is application made to remove a violation or order of a story brick.	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we see the second of t	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd, 3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6 The property of the prop
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High. 4 Feet High. 3 How occupied. Class. A M.D. olt t. Is application made to remove a violation or order of a story brick.	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd, 3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6 The property of the prop
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High 4 Feet High How occupied class A M.D. olt Is application made to remove a violation or order of at How to be occupied class A Estimated Cost \$2,500 NALCONST (Any variation in estimated cost shall be filed and reconstructions)	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd,3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6 ny Dept.? yes Give No.
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed To install we list this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High 4 Feet High How occupied class A M.D. olt Is application made to remove a violation or order of at How to be occupied class A Estimated Cost \$2,500 NALCONST (Any variation in estimated cost shall be filed and reconstructions)	AMOUNT \$ Standpipe? Fuel Oil? Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? ater closets on 2nd, 3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families 6 The property of the prop
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed To install was Is this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High 4 Feet High 3 How occupied class A M.D. olt Is application made to remove a violation or order of at How to be occupied class A Estimated Cost \$2,500 New Construction (Any variation in estimated cost shall be filed and reconstructions If exemptions If exemption from payment of fee is claimed, state clear NOTICE—This application must be typewrighted.	AMOUNT \$ No) DATE Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? Atter closets on 2nd, 3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families A Give No. The ded as an amendment.) The ded in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same ditten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same ditten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same ditten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same ditten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same ditten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same ditten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under the same difference of the sam
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED VERIFIED BY Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed To install was Is this a new or old building? Give character of construction 4 story brick Dimensions: Stories High 4 Feet High 3 How occupied class A M.D. olt Is application made to remove a violation or order of at How to be occupied class A Estimated Cost \$2,500 INLL(IN/CONST) (Any variation in estimated cost shall be filed and reconstructions If exemptions If exemptions from payment of fee is claimed, state clear NOTICE—This application must be typewrithis application must be shown on plans and second	AMOUNT \$ DATE Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? Ater closets on 2nd, 3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families No. of Families Give No. Give No. It the basis of claim It the basis of claim It the and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under tion. All vertical lines of soil wasta leader and refrice.
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. VERIFIED BY. Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed To install we see that the second to install we see	AMOUNT \$
ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED. VERIFIED BY. Work Included Herein: Plumbing? X Sprinkler? 1. State in detail the work proposed. To install we see that the work proposed. The work proposed we see that the work proposed. The work proposed was a see to be considered by numbers or may be considered as one stack, and so numbers or may be considered as one stack, and so numbers be specified. When new fixtures are to be considered.	AMOUNT \$ DATE Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil (Bulk)? Ater closets on 2nd, 3rd & 4th fl. Class: Class: No. of Families. No. of Families. Give No. Give No. It the basis of claim It the and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under tion. All vertical lines of soil wasta leader and refrice.